26869	Vol <u>mal</u> Page <u>4472 🖤</u>
In the State Circuit Col	urt of the State of Oregon
이 같은 것은 것 같은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같이 있는 것을 가장 있는 것은 것이 같이 있는 것	Klemath
for the County of	
	No8900827CV
Judith Ann Jarvis Plaintiff	
<i>vs.</i>	SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
David I Jarvie	
David L. Jarvis Defendant	
	to the undersigned paid, full satisfaction hereby is ac-
In consideration of the sum of $\ldots$ 1,000,00	to the undersigned paid, full satisfaction hereby is ac-
in the	e above entitled court and cause on
on	was docketed in the judgment
n 12 10 89 in volume	page
<u>DEDIEMDEL 14, 19</u>	b. In construing this instrument and where the context so re-
	h. In construing this instrument and where the context so re-
quires, the singular includes the plural.	
DATED	- Calin
	Judich ann Jarvis
	UNCHINT CREDITOR
	4000 QUEHIN
Deanna m Cinkard	Talk the 9763 h
DEANNA M. PINKARD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	
the Commission Fenires 8-10-73	
If the signer of the observe is a corperation, use the form of acknowledgment appointe.)	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klornost ) March 12, 1991	the other did say that the former is t
Beconsily appeared the above named	each for himself and not one to me president and that the latter is
Judith Ann Jarvis	a corporati
	and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument was signed and sealed in
ment to be	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and them
Before me:	Betore me: (OFFIC
SEAL) SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 8-0-93	My commission expires:
and the second	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	ss thethethe
Aspen T	Fitle Co AM., and duly recorded in VolM91
Filed for record at request of A.D., 19 91 at of of of CoLien_I	Docket on Page County Clerk
	By Doutens Muilender
FEE \$5.00	